Weston Body Hardware Limited, Crossgate Road, Park Farm, Redditch  B98 7SN. Telephone 01527 516060. Facsimile 01527 526060.
WESTON
BODY HARDWARE
180° as standard, rotation can be
limited to 90°, LH/RH, or 360° free
movement. Handle only locks in
horizontal position.
Fix through countersunk holes (hidden

studs fitted into escutcheon,
10mm deep x 10-32 UNF.  (Top face is plain).
ORDERING CODE
With 40mm open-fixing
1/25515 ‘Lowline T’, locking, chrome
1/25515/01 As above, FS880
1/25515B ‘Lowline T’, locking, black
1/25515B/01 As above, FS880
With 40mm concealed fixing
1/25517 ‘Lowline T’, locking, chrome
1/25517/01 As above, FS880
1/25517B ‘Lowline T’, locking, black
1/25517B/01 As above, FS880
Recess Pan B3
A
B
C